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PANEL MEMBERS  
 

Mr. Xavier Cortada (2)* 
Director, College of Architecture + The Arts 

Office of Engaged Creativity at Florida International University 
420 Lincoln Road, Suite 440 
Miami Beach, Florida 33139 

xavier@cortada.com 
 

 
Andie Arthur (2) 
Executive Director 
Theatre League of South Florida, Inc. 
111 Northeast 1 Street, #905 
Miami, Florida 33132 
andie@southfloridatheatre.com 
 
T.J. Black (3) 
Operations Manager 
Bass Museum of Art 
2100 Collins Avenue 
Miami Beach, Florida 33139 
tblack@bassmuseum.org 
 
Sandra Curbelo (2)* 
Member, Cultural Affairs Council 
12881 Southwest 117 Street 
Miami, FL 33186 
sandracurbelo@hotmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*Cultural Affairs Council Member 
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Melissa Hunter Davis (3) 
Editor, Sugarcane Magazine 
Sugarcane Global Media, LLC 
5722 South Flamingo Road, #158 
Cooper City, Florida  33330 
editor@sugarcanemedia.net 
 
Rhett Del Campo (2) 
Executive Director 
Seraphic Fire, Inc. 
2153 Coral Way, #401 
Miami, Florida 33145 
rhett@seraphicfire.org 
 
Carlton Ford (2) 
Individual Giving Officer 
Florida Grand Opera, Inc. 
8390 Northwest 25 Street 
Miami, FL 33122 
cford@fgo.org 
 
Rosie Gordon-Wallace (3) 
Executive Director / Curator 
Diaspora Vibe Cultural Arts Incubator, Inc. 
686 Northeast 56 Street 
Miami, Florida  33137 
rosie@dvcai.org 
 
 
 
 

Alina Interián (2) 
Arts Administrator | Freelance Consultant 
6800 Southwest 40 Street, #281 
Miami, FL 33155 
alina.interian@gmail.com 
 
Dennis Lysniak (1) 
Treasurer 
Main Street Players, Inc. 
6766 Main Street 
Miami Lakes, Florida  33014 
dcj119@comcast.net 
 
Vivian Marthell (1) 
Co-Director 
Living Arts Trust, Inc. d/b/a 
O Cinema 
90 Northwest 29 Street 
Miami, Florida 33127 
vivian@o-cinema.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


